
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

340 

557 

315 

201 

351 

422 

273 

202 

272 

276 

888 

236 

405 

237 

411 

410 

468 

506 

137 

118 

187 

5 

81 

38 

456 

437 

Name 

Rehwald Andreas 

Gfatterhofer Reinhardt 

Greger Norbert 

Fischer Tobias 

Rampl Gottfried 

Weber Benedikt 

Weiss Patrick 

Spiegelberger Sebastian 

Weiss Gerhard 

Prethaler Richard 

Hinderer Peter 

Warter Luca 

Rainer-Pranter Matthias 

Peter Emiljano 

Hes Karl 

Baltes Michael 

Landherr Helmut 

Meisinger Manuel 

Langthaler Stefan 

Führer Stephan 

Knecht Dr.-Gerhard 

Rottenhuber Robert 

Schuch Nikolas 

Tischler Martin 

Zankl Thomas 

Carling Maximilian 

Nat 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

Vehicle 

BMW M M3 E36 

Cupra TCR 

BMW E36 M3 

BMW 325i Challenge 

BMW E36 Compact 

MINI-N 

BMW 325i 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini JCW Challenge 

BMW 325 Challenge 

Mini Cooper JCW  Challenge 

BMW 325i 

BMW E30 

Mini JCW Challenge 

Renault Clio Cup 

Seat Leon TCR 

VW Golf GTI 16V 

BMW E30 

BMW 320i 

Ford Escort RS 1600 

OPEL MANTA A 

Renault Megane Coupe 

Fiat Barchetta 

Seat Ibiza 

Best Tm 

1:37.050 

1:37.974 

1:41.506 

1:42.831 

1:43.175 

1:43.502 

1:43.919 

1:44.354 

1:44.462 

1:44.997 

1:46.257 

1:46.349 

1:46.698 

1:47.035 

1:47.226 

1:47.338 

1:49.128 

1:50.073 

1:52.426 

1:54.117 

1:58.159 

2:02.848 

2:05.700 

2:06.921 

2:14.754 

Diff 

0.924 

4.456 

5.781 

6.125 

6.452 

6.869 

7.304 

7.412 

7.947 

9.207 

9.299 

9.648 

9.985 

10.176 

10.288 

12.078 

13.023 

15.376 

17.067 

21.109 

25.798 

28.650 

29.871 

37.704 

In Lap 

3 

13 

3 

4 

4 

12 

4 

11 

2 

12 

9 

10 

4 

6 

7 

2 

5 

10 

3 

5 

5 

8 

1 

6 

2 

0 

2nd Best 

1:37.581 

1:38.152 

1:41.688 

1:42.950 

1:44.073 

1:43.716 

1:44.346 

1:45.100 

1:44.779 

1:45.928 

1:46.727 

1:46.668 

1:46.857 

1:47.350 

1:47.333 

1:50.870 

1:49.158 

1:53.343 

1:52.918 

1:57.385 

1:58.716 

2:04.587 

2:07.532 

2:07.149 

2:16.093 

Class 

YT-4 

TCO-2 

YT-4 

BMW 

YT-4 

JCW 

BMW 

BMW 

S-CUP 

S-CUP 

JCW 

BMW 

JCW 

S-CUP 

YT-3 

JCW 

TCO-1 

TCO-2 

STW-2 

CT-1 

STW-2 

K-4 

K-4 

CT-1 

CT-2 

TCO-1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.6.2023. 16:26:04 
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HISTO CUP 2023. 

FREE TESTING 

Tourenwagen und GT´s - 3000 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 15:59:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

16.6.2023. 16:00 


